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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 28 Messieurs, 50m Dos Cat. générale
15/02/2026 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 36.50;  16: 35.00;  17: 34.00;  18: 32.50;  19 +: 31.00  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 29.50
Points: AQUA 2025

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME WA

15 ans

B 1. CHERON, Théo 11 MHN BEL 31.67 30.63 454
R 2. LIBERT, Timothe 11 ESN BEL 33.62 31.06 435

3. CARDACI, Enzo 11 CNSW BEL 34.38 32.33 386
4. QUIEVY, Jacky 11 BOUST BEL 35.11 33.15 358
5. D'EUGENIO, Enzo 11 MHN BEL 33.47 33.20 356
6. WESTER, Liam 11 CNB LUX 33.37 33.29 354
7. ACHNAK, Noam 11 CNBA BEL 38.10 34.34 322
8. MICHE, Antoine 11 HELIOS BEL 34.73 34.55 316
9. MOULRON, Joshua 11 STC BEL 36.11 35.61 289

16 ans

R 1. AROKIUM, Luca 10 CNBA BEL 32.72 31.21 429
2. HOES, Tom Alexander 10 MHN BEL 29.67 31.58 414
3. MARCHOT, Noé 10 W BEL 32.44 32.17 392
4. DE BECKER, Aurélien 10 WN BEL 32.03 32.57 378
5. DELATTRE, Shaïn 10 ENLN BEL 33.61 33.57 345
6. LUYCKX, Joey 10 WN BEL 35.30 34.10 329
7. BRAGANO, Timéo 10 NCH BEL 33.75 34.39 321
8. CONROTTE, Jehan 10 CNB BEL 34.32 34.90 307

17 - 18 ans

B 1. YAZAG, Amayas 09 MHN BEL 29.65 29.64 501
B 2. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 29.78 29.86 490
B 3. STRUYS, Gabriel 09 STD BEL 29.56 30.06 480
B 4. BERTUZZI, Gabriel 09 NCH BEL 30.44 30.37 466
B 5. KONAKCI, Akin 09 NOC BEL 30.78 30.75 449
R 6. REINESCH, Inaki 09 CNB LUX 30.59 30.86 444

7. BOMBAERTS, Maloh 09 BOUST BEL 31.27 31.28 426
8. LEBRUN, Julien 09 CNHUY BEL 32.05 31.56 415
9. URBAIN, Raphael 08 SSSV BEL 30.43 32.09 395

10. SIRAULT, Théo 08 ONS BEL 32.25 32.43 382
11. DIGNEFFE, Noah 09 PERRON BEL 34.18 33.52 346
12. MEUNIER, Florent 09 CCM BEL 33.33 33.87 336

19 ans et plus

A 1. VATA, Gjon 02 CNBA BEL 27.31 28.11 588
A GILET, Mathis 05 CNSW FRA 27.34 28.11 588
A 3. BENNANI, Walid 07 HN BEL 28.11 28.53 562
A 4. HESSENS, Tristan 07 MOSAN BEL 28.77 29.01 534
A 5. VAN HENTENRIJK, Matthieu 03 CNBA BEL 28.79 29.43 512
A 6. WESTER, Ben 06 CNB LUX 29.42 29.51 508
A 7. GARRAUX, Aloïs 03 PERRON BEL 29.76 29.53 507
A 8. BIHORAC, Hamza 07 HN BEL 29.33 29.58 504
B 9. MACHALE, Liam 07 CNSW IRL 29.78 30.41 464
B 10. VAN BELLEGEM, Simon 06 CNSW ESP 29.46 30.81 446
R 11. DA CONCEICAO SOUSA, L. 05 CNSW BEL 30.73 30.96 440
R ** 12. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 29.68 31.14 432
** 13. GLINEUR, Raphael 00 ENLN BEL 30.12 31.70 410
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 28, Messieurs, 50m Dos, Eliminatoire

Cat. générale

A 1. VATA, Gjon 02 CNBA BEL 27.31 28.11 588
A GILET, Mathis 05 CNSW FRA 27.34 28.11 588
A 3. BENNANI, Walid 07 HN BEL 28.11 28.53 562
A 4. HESSENS, Tristan 07 MOSAN BEL 28.77 29.01 534
A 5. VAN HENTENRIJK, Matthieu 03 CNBA BEL 28.79 29.43 512
A 6. WESTER, Ben 06 CNB LUX 29.42 29.51 508
A 7. GARRAUX, Aloïs 03 PERRON BEL 29.76 29.53 507
A 8. BIHORAC, Hamza 07 HN BEL 29.33 29.58 504
B 9. YAZAG, Amayas 09 MHN BEL 29.65 29.64 501
B 10. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 29.78 29.86 490
B 11. STRUYS, Gabriel 09 STD BEL 29.56 30.06 480
B 12. BERTUZZI, Gabriel 09 NCH BEL 30.44 30.37 466
B 13. MACHALE, Liam 07 CNSW IRL 29.78 30.41 464
B 14. CHERON, Théo 11 MHN BEL 31.67 30.63 454
B 15. KONAKCI, Akin 09 NOC BEL 30.78 30.75 449
B 16. VAN BELLEGEM, Simon 06 CNSW ESP 29.46 30.81 446
R 17. REINESCH, Inaki 09 CNB LUX 30.59 30.86 444
R 18. DA CONCEICAO SOUSA, L. 05 CNSW BEL 30.73 30.96 440
R 19. LIBERT, Timothe 11 ESN BEL 33.62 31.06 435
R ** 20. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 29.68 31.14 432
R 21. AROKIUM, Luca 10 CNBA BEL 32.72 31.21 429

22. BOMBAERTS, Maloh 09 BOUST BEL 31.27 31.28 426
23. LEBRUN, Julien 09 CNHUY BEL 32.05 31.56 415
24. HOES, Tom Alexander 10 MHN BEL 29.67 31.58 414

** 25. GLINEUR, Raphael 00 ENLN BEL 30.12 31.70 410
26. URBAIN, Raphael 08 SSSV BEL 30.43 32.09 395
27. MARCHOT, Noé 10 W BEL 32.44 32.17 392
28. CARDACI, Enzo 11 CNSW BEL 34.38 32.33 386
29. SIRAULT, Théo 08 ONS BEL 32.25 32.43 382
30. DE BECKER, Aurélien 10 WN BEL 32.03 32.57 378
31. QUIEVY, Jacky 11 BOUST BEL 35.11 33.15 358
32. D'EUGENIO, Enzo 11 MHN BEL 33.47 33.20 356
33. WESTER, Liam 11 CNB LUX 33.37 33.29 354
34. DIGNEFFE, Noah 09 PERRON BEL 34.18 33.52 346
35. DELATTRE, Shaïn 10 ENLN BEL 33.61 33.57 345
36. MEUNIER, Florent 09 CCM BEL 33.33 33.87 336
37. LUYCKX, Joey 10 WN BEL 35.30 34.10 329
38. ACHNAK, Noam 11 CNBA BEL 38.10 34.34 322
39. BRAGANO, Timéo 10 NCH BEL 33.75 34.39 321
40. MICHE, Antoine 11 HELIOS BEL 34.73 34.55 316
41. CONROTTE, Jehan 10 CNB BEL 34.32 34.90 307
42. MOULRON, Joshua 11 STC BEL 36.11 35.61 289


